
TABAC Classic GP Assen 2025
LDP International BV

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at
Total time of the heat

09:52:57
10:40:59

:
:

:
:
:

10:07:57
10:38:33
30:36

Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

42 42
5Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
37
5

:

:

07 September 2025
Assen - 4555 mtr.

Belcar Historic Cup - Race 2

594Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Start time End time Comment# Duration
Caution history during the heat

Type
1 10:26:20 10:28:22 RC. 2:02 Full Course Yellow

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

30 6 DQVICK Erik 1:48.872BMW E36 STW 16 30:36.1427 142.89
33 6 CKUIJL Tim 1:50.109BMW E46 16 31:35.4805 138.41
2 4 DMOORTGAT Luc 1:52.911PORSCHE 964 16 31:48.9429 137.44
1 1 DKUIJL Dirk 1:53.484FORD Capri 3100 RS Cosworth 16 32:06.0509 136.22
69 7ALDERS Evertjan 1:51.929BMW E46 M3 16 32:19.2783 135.29
3 4 CVERHEGGEN Samuel 1:53.875Mercedes 190 2,5 16 32:28.9566 134.61
61 2 DVANNIEUWENBORGH Juri 1:56.333BMW 635 CSi Grp C 15 30:47.32311 133.14
23 2 AHOLVOET Dominique 2:01.322TOYOTA Cel ica 15 32:08.1933 127.56
147 6 BPOTTERS David 2:00.287PEUGEOT 206 GTI 15 32:19.1504 126.84
194 4 APOTTERS Mario 2:02.660PEUGEOT 205 GTI 15 32:19.25412 126.83
94 2 CVAN HAELST Gust 1:59.019MAZDA RX 3 15 32:54.0733 124.60
123 6 ASEGERS Lorenzo 2:11.675PEUGEOT 106 14 32:23.79412 118.10
121 4 BPEARSON Chris 2:17.174MAZDA MX 5 13 31:24.72510 113.10

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

53 KUIJL Wim1 12 FORD Capri 3100 RS1
30 QVICK Erik13 16 BMW E36 STW2

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

1 1 DKUIJL Dirk 1:53.484 9 144.50FORD Capri 3100 RS Cosworth
23 2 AHOLVOET Dominique 2:01.322 3 135.16TOYOTA Celica
94 2 CVAN HAELST Gust 1:59.019 3 137.78MAZDA RX 3
53 2 DKUIJL Wim 1:48.845 8 150.65FORD Capri 3100 RS
185 4 BMORTH Jörg 2:16.085 3 120.50TOYOTA Celica
371 4 CKOPPEJAN Ko 1:53.143 12 144.93Mercedes 190 2.3 16V Evo
2 4 DMOORTGAT Luc 1:52.911 9 145.23PORSCHE 964
123 6 ASEGERS Lorenzo 2:11.675 12 124.53PEUGEOT 106
33 6 CKUIJL Tim 1:50.109 5 148.93BMW E46
69 7ALDERS Evertjan 1:51.929 3 146.50BMW E46 M3
30 6 DQVICK Erik 1:48.872 7 150.62BMW E36 STW
147 6 BPOTTERS David 2:00.287 4 136.32PEUGEOT 206 GTI
194 4 APOTTERS Mario 2:02.660 12 133.69PEUGEOT 205 GTI
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TABAC Classic GP Assen 2025
LDP International BV

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead

1253 KUIJL Wim FORD Capri 3100 RS1
430 QVICK Erik BMW E36 STW2
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